

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000162760 3)))



H220001627603ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : GEOFFREY M. WAYNE, P.A.

Account Number : 076770003401 Phone : (305)381-8108 Fax Number : (305)381-8109

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address pi

Email Address: CC@ABOGADOMIAMI.COM

2022 MAY - 5 PM 4:132 SECTEANASSEE FATE

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE ESRB INVESTMENTS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Chafel AS	\$50.00

1 -7 1 6 2022

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
FODD INIVECTMENTS I	10					
SUBJECT: ESRB INVESTMENTS LLC						
Nan	ne of Surviving Party					
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	r to:					
Cindy E. Calderon						
Contact Person						
Geoffrey M. Wayne, P.A.						
Firm/Company						
135 San Lorenzo Ave., PH 840						
Address						
Coral Gables, FL 33146						
City, State and Zip Code						
cc@abogadomiami.com						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)					
	,					
For further information concerning this matter, please	eall:					
Cindy E. Calderon at (3	05 ₃ 81-8108					
	rea Code Daytime Telephone Number					
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:					
Amendment Section	Amendment Section					
Division of Corporations Clifton Building						
Ron Building P. O. Box 6327 51 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314						

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2027 MAY -5 AM 11: 48

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limite SEGNETATION STATE with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
ESRB INVESTMENTS LLC	Florida	LLC
ESRB LOANS LLC	Florida	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type,	, and jurisdiction of the <u>su</u>	rviving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
ESRB INVESTMENTS LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with 88.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under 8.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the	boxes that a	apply to surviving c	ntity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
SIXTI days a	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, H: If other than the date of filir fter the date this document is fill the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	F.S. ig, the delay led by the F	yed effective date of lorida Department of	f the merger, which cannot be of State: statutory filing requirements,	prior to nor more than 90			
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	-	ant of Guala a record	.				
		шıy.			Typed or Printed			
Name of Entity/Organization: ESRB INVESTMENTS LLC		Signatura(u)ii:		Name of Individual: to Salomon Rostoker Benecerral				
		Porufilmeditive:		TO GROUNDI HOSTINGI DENALENZI				
	RB LOANS LLC	-	AT-08/17-08/00:002152	Emes	to Salomon Rostoker Benacerrat			
Согро	rations:		•	President or Officer nature of incorporator.)				
	ıl partnerships:	er or authorized person						
	a Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners							
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	•	e of a general partn e of an authorized p					
Junio	o manney companics.	aikiram	e or an annioused b	Ciouil				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co		\$25.00	For cach Corporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.5 0	For each General Partne	rship: \$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entit	y :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (option				